CONTACT US

Oxford Brookes University, Headington Campus
Oxford OX3 0BP, UK

t +44 (0) 7795 052470
e sciencebazaar@brookes.ac.uk
. @obuengagement #BrookesBazaar24
f @OxfordBrookesPublicEngagementResearch

@oburesearchpublicengagement

Ay ?ﬁ

all VA

What does it take? challenge stamps

‘QC
\
A

" BEYOND

e,

www.brookes.ac.uk/science-bazaar

Hello & Welcome!

We hope that you enjoy your visit to Science Bazaar
Beyond and have a fun-packed day! The theme of
this year’s Science Bazaar is “Curiosity” and with
over 50 exciting activities to explore there is plenty to
get curious about!

- Happy and Healthy
- Life Factory

* Mind Your Brain

* Tech Zone

* Discovery Zone

Our top picks: visit our LEGO activities, sign up for
a comic book workshop with Neill Cameron, learn
coding with Beyond Blocks, visit the stars in the
planetarium, or get fired up about science with an all
action show: Energy Live!

Don’t forget: to say hello to our mascot, Brooky!

Look out for: our “What does it take?” challenge
rooms! Complete the challenges and collect your
stamps to win a prize!

OXFORD

BROOKES

UNIVERSITY

BEYOND

H e

~ -

i

Saturday 3 February 2024

9:30am - 11:30am
relaxed autism-friendly early opening

11:30am - 4pm open to all

Oxford Brookes, Headington Campus
Gipsy Lane, Headington, OX3 0BP

Timed Sessions
| |Actvity  |Times _|Location |

45 Caterpillar Heroics ) 10:30-11:30 CLC.G.31
In a dangerous world where all sorts of creatures ) 12:00-13:00
want to eat them, how do they defend themselves?

46 MEGA ROBO Volunteering 13:30-14:30 CLC.G.31
Help create a special episode of Neill Cameron’s
graphic novel series Mega Robo Bros

47 MEGA ROBO Nursing 15:00-16:00 CLC.G.31

Create your own comic about having your say in
your healthcare journey

1  Energy Live! 1) 12:00-12:45 JHBB LT
Join the Royal Institution for an electrifying science 2) 14:00-14:45
show that is sure to get you fired up to learn about  3) 15:45-16:30
science!

55 Wellbeing Crochet 1) 10:00-11:00 CLC.G.11
Create your very own Worry Worm. Super cute and  2) 11:10-12:10
super fast to make, this self soother is the perfect 3) 12:20-13:20
crochet pocket pal - tell them your worries and 4) 14:00-15:00
they will share the burden. 5) 15:00-16:00

(for 12yrs +)

26 Our World from Space 1) 11:30-12:00 JHBB
Join Science Oxford in an immersive family show 2) 13:00-13:30 Union
inside a planetarium, you'll see the planetinaway  3) 14:00-14:30 Hall
you’ve never seen it before! 4) 15:00-15:30

52 Meet the Venomous Mammals 1) 12:00-12:30 CLC.G.32
Learn about some of the best mammals out there  2) 13:00-13:30

51 5 Animal Tai Chi 1) 12:00-12:30 CLC.G.29
Stretch your body with this fun workshop 2) 13:00-13:30

54 Tech Talk 12:00-12:30 CLC.G.28
Learn about the world of technology

50 Who do you think you are? 1) 10:00-11:30 CLC.G.27

Get experimenting and extract your own DNA

2) 12:30-14:00
3) 14:30-16:00


www.brookes.ac.uk/science-bazaar
mailto:sciencebazaar%40brookes.ac.uk?subject=

"Tirmind SESSIong

KEY

.'. LOEST CHILD FOBMT

1
FIRST AlD

AEFRESHMENTS

BLICGEY PRFK

CLERICI BUILDING
LEVEL O

OEIEZO
-

SO

@@m

EMTRANCE

- I
ENTRANCE® | Tio lewel 1 e Central
" EXIT TO .
@ @ HEADINGTON | [ .'.* Courtyard
ROAD/BUSES
RECEPTION

S

1 CLERKGI

JOHN HENRY BROOKES BUILDING (JHEB)

RN

AHITIVD

/]

,.
|
L

| EVEL 1
& To baval 1 (The Torrace) ao o a
THE ;;:" THE
oen = Q000 -
99 0000
e
@ @ * Tolevel O
To lewel @ » E
LT
EXECUTIVE
SUITE
LEVEL 2 =
JHE o
LECTURE
THEATHE o ~ mlm":‘ﬂalm[‘l"?ﬂﬂ]
: E
IIIII[I [we]
aTosma
Theatre level O
= WLAIM
neceeron Y
ENTRANCE
&
ot Piazza
3
B
a =
’ ujus|
TUBE

LS TUBE

- Activity - Activity

JHBB LT
2  Executive Suite

Terrace
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace
Terrace

- ©O© 00 N O O &~ W

0 Terrace

11
12
13

Terrace
Terrace
Terrace

14
15
16
17
18

Terrace
Terrace
Terrace
JHBB Forum
JHBB Forum

19
20
21
22
23
24

JHBB Forum
JHBB Forum
JHBB Forum
JHBB Forum
JHBB Forum

JHBB Forum
(Student Central)

JHBB Forum
(Student Central)

26* Union Hall
27 Union Square

25

28 Union Square
29 Union Square

Rl Energy Live Show

What does it take? challenge room: Conservationists vs
Poachers

Crime, Science, and Media

Volatile Volcanoes

Phenomenal Planets

Fabulous Fossils

Where are the butterflies during winter?
Chinese calligraphy!

Chinese Paper Cutting!

Making Mas! Learning about Caribbean (hi)stories
through Carnival

What does it take? challenge room: Exosomes
The Chemistry of Colour in the Ancient World

SEE & EAT: Familiarising preschoolers with vegetables
through picture books

The nutrition wheel & 'Guess the sugar amount'
Mind Your Brain

Exploring our Senses

Edible Streets

The Brick People and Colour blind awareness in sport -
Colour blindness

The Brick People and Parasites
LEGO Houses of the World

Build Back Borneo

Wonderful World of Waste
Community Day

Science Communications @ Brookes

Equine and Animal courses A&W College

Our World from Space

Vaccine Lab

Marvellous Medicine

Gene Editing with the MRC WIMM

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45*
46*
47
48

49

50"
51*
52*
54*
55*
56
57
58
59
60
61

Union Square
Union Square
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH
SKWH Corridor
Clerici G31
Clerici G31
Clerici G31

Clerici common
area

Clerici common
area

Clerici G.27
Clerici G.29
Clerici G.32
Clerici G.28
Clerici G.11
Clerici G.07
Clerici G.06
Clerici Piaza
Clerici Piaza
The Deli (JHBB)
The Deli (JHBB)

What does it take? challenge room: Genetic sequencing
Be part of research

Become an Astronaut!

Beyond Blocks

Spot the robot dog

Powering the Future

How can technology can help us to exercise?

Pin the rear wing to the racing car

What does it take? challenge room: Cyber security
Zooming into Life

Worms superpowers

Fighting bacteria with sound

Optical Wonders: Exploring the Magic of Light and lllusions
A playful dive into learning through apps and games
Let's Move!

Caterpillar Heroics

MEGA ROBO Nursing

MEGA ROBO Medicine

Quiet reading zone

Digital Motherhood — How Was the Pandemic for You?

Who do you think you are?

5 Animal Tai Chi

Meet the Venomous Mammals
Tech Talk

Wellbeing Crochet

The Wonderful World of Language
Light & Colour

Paramedics and Simbulance
BROOKESBus - Electric bus
What does it take? challenge room: Tower of Pisa
Headington School





