CONTACT US

Oxford Brookes University, Headington Campus Oxford OX3 0BP, UK

> t +44 (0) 7795 052470 e sciencebazaar@brookes.ac.uk

© @obuengagement #BrookesBazaar24
@OxfordBrookesPublicEngagementResearch
@oburesearchpublicengagement







www.brookes.ac.uk/science-bazaar

Saturday 3 February 2024

9:30am – 11:30am relaxed autism-friendly early opening

11:30am - 4pm open to all

Oxford Brookes, Headington Campus Gipsy Lane, Headington, OX3 0BP

Hello & Welcome!

We hope that you enjoy your visit to Science Bazaar Beyond and have a fun-packed day! The theme of this year's Science Bazaar is **"Curiosity"** and with over 50 exciting activities to explore there is plenty to get curious about!

- Happy and Healthy
- Life Factory
- Mind Your Brain
- Tech Zone
- Discovery Zone

Timed Sessions

	Activity	Times	Location
45	Caterpillar Heroics In a dangerous world where all sorts of creatures want to eat them, how do they defend themselves?	1) 10:30-11:30 2) 12:00-13:00	CLC.G.31
46	MEGA ROBO Volunteering Help create a special episode of Neill Cameron's graphic novel series Mega Robo Bros	13:30-14:30	CLC.G.31
47	MEGA ROBO Nursing Create your own comic about having your say in your healthcare journey	15:00-16:00	CLC.G.31
1	Energy Live! Join the Royal Institution for an electrifying science show that is sure to get you fired up to learn about science!	1) 12:00-12:45 2) 14:00-14:45 3) 15:45-16:30	JHBB LT
55	Wellbeing Crochet Create your very own Worry Worm. Super cute and super fast to make, this self soother is the perfect crochet pocket pal – tell them your worries and they will share the burden.	1) 10:00-11:00 2) 11:10-12:10 3) 12:20-13:20 4) 14:00-15:00 5) 15:00-16:00 (for 12yrs +)	CLC.G.11
26	Our World from Space Join Science Oxford in an immersive family show inside a planetarium, you'll see the planet in a way you've never seen it before!	1) 11:30-12:00 2) 13:00-13:30 3) 14:00-14:30 4) 15:00-15:30	JHBB Union Hall
52	Meet the Venomous Mammals Learn about some of the best mammals out there	1) 12:00-12:30 2) 13:00-13:30	CLC.G.32
51	5 Animal Tai Chi Stretch your body with this fun workshop	1) 12:00-12:30 2) 13:00-13:30	CLC.G.29
54	Tech Talk Learn about the world of technology	12:00-12:30	CLC.G.28
50	Who do you think you are? Get experimenting and extract your own DNA	1) 10:00-11:30 2) 12:30-14:00 3) 14:30-16:00	CLC.G.27

Our top picks: visit our LEGO activities, sign up for a comic book workshop with Neill Cameron, learn coding with Beyond Blocks, visit the stars in the planetarium, or get fired up about science with an all action show: Energy Live!

Don't forget: to say hello to our mascot, Brooky!

Look out for: our "What does it take?" challenge rooms! Complete the challenges and collect your stamps to win a prize!



	Location	Activity		Location	Activity	
1*	JHBB LT	RI Energy Live Show	30	Union Square	What does it take? challenge room: Genetic sequencing	
2	Executive Suite	What does it take? challenge room: Conservationists vs	31	Union Square	Be part of research	
-		Poachers	32	SKWH	Become an Astronaut!	
3	Terrace	Crime, Science, and Media	33	SKWH	Beyond Blocks	
4	Terrace	Volatile Volcanoes	34	SKWH	Spot the robot dog	
5	Terrace	Phenomenal Planets	35	SKWH	Powering the Future	
6	Terrace	Fabulous Fossils	36	SKWH	How can technology can help us to exercise?	
7	Terrace	Where are the butterflies during winter?	37	SKWH	Pin the rear wing to the racing car	
8	Terrace	Chinese calligraphy!	38	SKWH	What does it take? challenge room: Cyber security	
9	Terrace	Chinese Paper Cutting!	39	SKWH	Zooming into Life	
10	Terrace	Making Mas! Learning about Caribbean (hi)stories	40	SKWH	Worms superpowers	
	_	through Carnival	41	SKWH	Fighting bacteria with sound	
11	Terrace	What does it take? challenge room: Exosomes	42	SKWH	Optical Wonders: Exploring the Magic of Light and Illusions	
12	Terrace	The Chemistry of Colour in the Ancient World	43	SKWH	A playful dive into learning through apps and games	
13	Terrace	SEE & EAT: Familiarising preschoolers with vegetables through picture books	44	SKWH Corridor	Let's Move!	
14	Terrace	The nutrition wheel & 'Guess the sugar amount'	45*	Clerici G31	Caterpillar Heroics	
15	Terrace	Mind Your Brain	46*	Clerici G31	MEGA ROBO Nursing	
16	Terrace	Exploring our Senses	47*	Clerici G31	MEGA ROBO Medicine	
17	JHBB Forum	Edible Streets	48	Clerici common	Quiet reading zone	
18	JHBB Forum	The Brick People and Colour blind awareness in sport –	10	area		
		Colour blindness	49	Clerici common area	Digital Motherhood – How Was the Pandemic for You?	
19	JHBB Forum	The Brick People and Parasites	50*	Clerici G.27	Who do you think you are?	
20	JHBB Forum	LEGO Houses of the World	51*	Clerici G.29	5 Animal Tai Chi	
21	JHBB Forum	Build Back Borneo	52*	Clerici G.32	Meet the Venomous Mammals	
22	JHBB Forum	Wonderful World of Waste	54*	Clerici G.28	Tech Talk	
23	JHBB Forum	Community Day	55*	Clerici G.11	Wellbeing Crochet	
	JHBB Forum	Science Communications @ Brookes	56	Clerici G.07	The Wonderful World of Language	
0.5	(Student Central) JHBB Forum (Student Central)	Equine and Animal courses A&W College	57	Clerici G.06	Light & Colour	
25			58	Clerici Piaza	Paramedics and Simbulance	
26*		Our World from Space	59	Clerici Piaza	BROOKESBus – Electric bus	
27	Union Square	Vaccine Lab	60	The Deli (JHBB)	What does it take? challenge room: Tower of Pisa	
28	Union Square	Marvellous Medicine	61	The Deli (JHBB)	Headington School	
29	Union Square	Gene Editing with the MRC WIMM				